
Table Assignments – Numerically 

 
Company Table 

Tyfone 1 
AvidXchange 2 
SMA Technologies 3 
IMS Cloud Services 4 
Doxim 5 
CPI 6 
V5id, Inc. 7 
Jack Henry 8 
XDI - Xpress Data Inc. 9 
Technology Happens LLC 11 
Digital Check Corp. 12 
Q2 13 
Posh AI 14 
REPAY 15 
CDI 16 
Mahalo Banking 17 
Cutek 18 
Business Data, Inc. (BDI) 19 
Sycorr 20 
Member Access 
Processing 21 
teleVoice 22 
TekChoice 23 
Apiture 24 
MeridianLink 25 
FedReporter, Inc. 26 
Metro Presort, Inc 27 
PULSE, a Discover 
company 28 
HC3 29 
Candescent 30 
Narmi 30 
Trellance 31 
Eltropy 32 
InfoIMAGE Inc. 33 
Managed Financial 
Networks 34 
Array 35 
ABCorp 36 
The Eril Consult 37 
Access Softek 38 



Table Assignments – Alphabetically 

 
Company Table 

ABCorp 36 
Access Softek 38 

Apiture 24 
Array 35 

AvidXchange 2 
Business Data, Inc. (BDI) 19 

Candescent 30 
CDI 16 
CPI 6 

Cutek 18 
Digital Check Corp. 12 

Doxim 5 
Eltropy 32 

FedReporter, Inc. 26 
HC3 29 

IMS Cloud Services 4 
InfoIMAGE Inc. 33 

Jack Henry 8 
Mahalo Banking 17 

Managed Financial 
Networks 34 

Member Access 
Processing 21 

MeridianLink 25 
Metro Presort, Inc 27 

Narmi 30 
Posh AI 14 

PULSE, a Discover 
company 28 

Q2 13 
REPAY 15 

SMA Technologies 3 
Sycorr 20 

Technology Happens LLC 11 
TekChoice 23 
teleVoice 22 

The Eril Consult 37 
Trellance 31 

Tyfone 1 
V5id, Inc. 7 

XDI - Xpress Data Inc. 9 
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